
SCUOLA SECONDARIA I GRADO “CESTONI” MONTEGIORGIO  
a.s. 2017/2018 

 
Trinity Lessons on Mondays/Thursdays 

 

1.     Monday 12th March 2018 
2.     Thursday 15th March 2018 

3.     Monday 19th March 2018 
4.     Monday 26th March 2018 

 
5.     Thursday 5th April 2018 

6.     Monday 9th April 2018 
7.     Monday 16th April 2018  

8.     Thursday 26th  April 2018 
9.     Monday 30th April 2018 

 
10. Thursday 3rd May 2018 

11. Monday 7th May 2018 
12. Monday 14th May 2018 

 
 

Time Grade Students 
2.00-3.00 p.m. Grade 4 19 Candidates 

3.00-4.00 p.m. Grade 3 17 Candidates  
+ 3 “No Exam 

Students” 

4.00-5.00 p.m. Grade 5/6 10 Candidates 

5.00-6.00 p.m. Speaking Lessons 9 Students 
 

Montegiorgio, 03.03.2018 

 

                   


